www.stylecrestinc.com | 800.945.4440
MG2S 96% AFUE 2-Stage MH Gas Furnaces
Unique Manufactured Housing Design with a
robust, 19⅞"W, fully-insulated cabinet to fit the
standard MH footprint; the highest efficiency,
HUD-compliant, gas furnace available.
2-Stage Gas Valve allows for true, low fire-rate
furnace operation to consume and produce as little

High-Fire
Input
High-Fire
Capacity
Ship
L
Ship
W
Ship
H
Ship
Wt.
Orifice 1
MOP
NG LP Qty
MG2S-045F 203049789 29 MBH 27.8 MBH 45 MBH 43.2 MBH 26 1/2" 21 1/2" 78" 179# 49 1.1mm 3 15A
MG2S-060F 203049796 39 MBH 37.4 MBH 60 MBH 57.6 MBH 26 1/2" 21 1/2" 78" 179# 45 1.25mm 3 15A
MG2S-072F 203049801 47 MBH 45.1 MBH 72 MBH 69.1 MBH 26 1/2" 21 1/2" 78" 186# 47 1.2mm 4 15A
MG2S-045T 2 203049794 29 MBH 27.8 MBH 45 MBH 43.2 MBH 26 1/2" 21 1/2" 78" 179# 49 1.1mm 3 15A
MG2S-060T 2 203049799 39 MBH 37.4 MBH 60 MBH 57.6 MBH 26 1/2" 21 1/2" 78" 179# 45 1.25mm 3 15A
MG2S-072T 2 203049803 47 MBH 45.1 MBH 72 MBH 69.1 MBH 26 1/2" 21 1/2" 78" 186# 47 1.2mm 4 15A
Direct Vent, Dual-Pipe Specifications
MG2S 96% AFUE 2-Stage MH Gas Furnaces
©Style Crest®, Inc. 2019  |  Product availability and specifications are subject to change without notice  | 4/15/2019  |  MG2S 96% 2-Stage MH Gas Furnaces  |  Sell Sheet, RVL-0067
Accepted Pipe Material ANSI/ASTM